A ministry of The King’s Christian School

2023-24 Tuition & Fee Schedule

Pre-School Half Day (8:00 a.m.—11:45 a.m.)
Annual rate

2dAYS .o $2,575
3dAYS .o $3,525
4.days. ..cooeeeeeeeee e $4,450
5daySs .ooeeceeieeeeee e, $5,400

Pre-School Full Day (8:00 a.m.—2:45 p.m.)
Annual rate

Application Fee................. $75 (new students only)
Enrollment Fee................. $75
Activity Fee............... $20 (will be billed in September)

Withdrawal Policy—All Tuition and Related Fees are
Non-refundable!  Parents/Guardians are to understand that
enrollment at TKCS is a commitment for the entire school year.
Withdrawing DOES NOT relieve the parent/guardian of financial

2.days. .o $4,050 responsibility for the remaining tuition payments for the school
3days i $5,725 year. A written request must be submitted for withdrawal to
4.days. .o $7,400 the appropriate school office.

5days ..ccccoveeiieee e, $9,075

e 10% multi child tuition discount for second and all
additional children enrolled. 5% tuition discount for all
children of active military families.

AFTER SCHOOL CARE—Annual Rates

The After School Care Program starts at 3:15 and will be available on two schedules for full-day stu-
dents. This fee may be rolled into monthly tuition payments.

Number of Days per week 1 day 2 days 3 days 4 days 5 days
Schedule A—pickup by 4:30 p.m. $300 $ 550 $800 $1050 $1300
Schedule B—pickup by 6:00 p.m. $550 $1050 $1550 $2050 $2600

(The regular rate is $10.00 per hour per child should the parent not opt for either of the two discounted
schedules above.) Please note that we charge $1.00 per minute per child past our posted closing
time of 6:00 p.m.

Shuttle Bus: A Shuttle Bus is offered at an additional cost for those who live in the Turnersville/
Deptford areas. Cost is $900 per year (billed bi-annually) for both AM and PM pick-up/drop-off. Space
is limited.

PAYMENT OF TUITION AND FEES

Annual Plan—offers a 2% tuition discount. Payment is due directly to TKCS on or before July 31st of
the academic year.

Semi-annual Plan—offers a 1% tuition discount. Payments are due directly to TKCS on or before July
31st and January 31st of the academic year.

The 10- or 12-month Plan—Tuition will be managed through FACTS Management Company. FACTS
is used by Christian schools across the country to provide parents a method to spread their payments
over 10 or 12 months without placing the school in financial peril of a diminished cash-flow.

FACTS payments may be made by automatic bank withdrawal or by credit card.**

> FACTS provides a convenient, web-based payment plan enroliment service.
> All 10- and 12-month payments must be processed through FACTS Management Company.

**FACTS Management Company accepts American Express, Discover, MasterCard and VISA. An extra processing fee will be
assessed by FACTS for each credit card payment.



